
ASSE
SSO

R'S P
LAT SHEET 6 P

T II

CO
UN

TR
YS

ID
E 

ES
TA

TE
S P

LA
T N

O. 
3

CO
UN

TR
YS

ID
E 

ES
TA

TE
S P

LA
T N

O. 
2

CO
UN

TR
YS

ID
E 

ES
TA

TE
S

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES PLAT NO. 7
CO

UN
TR

YS
ID

E 
ES

TA
TE

S N
O. 

4

CAPSTONE RIDGE
CAPSTONE RIDGE

ASSE
SSO

R'S P
LAT SHEET

6 PT II
2

BIKE TRAIL

108

Maple Hill Cemetery

OL 1

PA
RK

4

1

169

85

72

74

170

80 81

83

84

76

4137 38

29 30 31

35

23

22

20

59

61 62

55

65

42

1

3

171

7

1

1

CS
M 

17
-31

1

16

15 16

19

24 25

26

31

70

101

105

107
110

119

121

122
123

127

129133

134

135

137

32

33

35

38404243

45
111114115116

117

131

CSM 11-181
OL 14OL 9OL 8 OL 10

5 7 8

4748495051535456

57

58

62 63 64 66

74767780

89 90

94 96

85

OL
 3

1

CSM 27-202

2

91

17

69

70

66 79

40

50

34 5758

63

CSM 12-489

11

2

28

30

103

106

109

39

9 11 13

52

59

67

7179

86 87 88

93

82

OL 1

PT OL 17

OL
 2

89

90

PUBLIC WALKWAY

10

OL 2

CS
M 

25
-45

5

78

39

49

6

21

64

14

14

20
21

99

41

46

OL 11

4

65

78

92

1 2

OL 7OL 5

OL 16

1

1 BIKE TRAIL

1

PA
RK

2

71

73

36

32

24 26

56

43 46

48

1

8

19

18

29
OL 4

69

120

125

126
136

34

OL 5112

OL 12

6 10

7375

91

95 97

84

3

OL 6

PT OL 15

PT OL 17

87

OL 6

STORM WATER
RETENTION

STORM WATER
RETENTION

67

77

75

28

4

60

53

PARK

PARK
2

9

2

15

22 23

27

98 100

128

37

113

12

OL 3

60

68

72

83

OL 3

PT OL 15
OL 4

88

92

CSM 32-288

BIKE TRAIL

BI
KE

 TR
AI

L

OL 1

1

PA
RK

86

68

82

51

52

33

25 27

5

54

44

45

CSM 19-363

47

OL 1

2

12

13

18

17

102

104

124

36

44

118 130
132

OL 13

55

61

81

OL 4OL 2

OL
 23

OL 1

CSM 32-262

2
3

4

CSM 39-130

CSM 37-405
2

1 2

HA
NC

OC
K 

LA

GENESIS DR

NOAHS ARC CT

HOSANNA HEIGHTS CT

E COUNTRYSIDE DR
GE

NE
SIS

 D
R

SALVATION WAY

GE
NE

SIS
 D

R
E COUNTRYSIDE DR

CO
UN

TR
YS

ID
E D

R

EXODUS PASSEXODUS PASS

GA
BR

IE
L

TR

N W
AT

ER
 ST

WINDSOR LA

GREENVIEW DR

E MAIN ST

CO
UN

TR
YS

ID
E D

R

MO
SE

S C
T

SALVATION WAY

N W
AT

ER
 ST

CE
ME

TE
RY

 RD

E MAIN ST

AB
RAHAM DR

CE
ME

TE
RY

 RD

N 
WA

TE
R S

T
N 

WA
TE

R S
T

%
%

%

S E E  PA G E  2 6  N
E N W

S E E  PA G E  2 6  S E N W

S E E  PA G E  2 6  S W N W

S E E  PA G E  2 6  N
W N W

442.42

56
5.8

3.37

8.35

12.42

13.13

14.13

20

22.19

264263
.92

368
.08

25

163
.19

163
.4

165

29.81

32.
65

32.65

32.
83

33

3333 33

33

33

33.
02

36.3

41.67

47.29
50.

01

52.
23

53.16

57.6657.66

57.7

64.88

66

68

68

70

70

70

75.
99

79.2

80

80

89.
6

90.46

90.
5

91.66

94.12

106.84

107
.42

109.09

114.62

116.17

116.22

197.99

132

287.77

120

120

122

298.12

122
.44

124
.24

132 140.18144.45

147
.77

150

151.51

164
.47

175

175 175

177.6

185.25

186
.58

197.51

198

198.39

199.97

222
.6

227

227

230

248248
.02

269.26

295
.76

338.77

824.22
80

0.0
8

1287.39

13
35

.62

557

71
1

1.33

2.9

3.44

4

4.224.52

5.11

5.4
5

5.47

5.6
9

5.9
8

6.8
4

8.25

8.57
8.92

9.84

9.9
4

10

10

10

10.03

10.
59

12.26

260
.31

13.
84

15.
34

15.
46

15.72

16

16.5

18.44

19.41

19.72 20

20.0720.49

20.
77

21.56

22.63

23.4

24.83

25

25.48

163
.95

25.86

164
.5

54.
77165165

26.81

165165165290231231231

27.79

9999

28.03

167217

29.47

29.
82

30.19

30.89

31.33

31.94

32.67

32.92

32.99

33 33 3333

33 3333

33

33

33

3333

33

33 33

33.4

33.44

33.
74

33.
8

33.
8

35.
14

35.2

36.4436.44 36.4436.44 36.44

36.56

37.
15

38.2

49.5

39.85

40.
42

40.57

45.14

45.95

47.09

47.31

47.
34

48.44

48.6

48.5648.5648.56 48.5648.56

48.57

48.
98

48.92

49.42

49.53

49.86

49.94

49.99

50 50 51.14

51.56

52.16

52.66

53.
57

54.13

54.86

55.
25

55.3
3

55.69

56.84

57.27

57.
7

58.19

58.
68

59.68

59.68

198
.01

60

313
.5

60.16

60.
23

61.44

61.59

62.39

62.64

62.82

63.
12

63.44

64

64.01

64.16

64.
31

65

65.
43

65.75 65.7565.83

65.9

65.9165.91 65.9165.91 65.9165.91 65.91 65.91

65.9265.92 65.9265.92 65.9265.92 65.9265.92 65.9265.9265.92

65.99

65.99 65.99

66

66

66

66

66.01

66.26

66.56

86 338

296
.3

69.28

69.
74

69.87

69.
98

69.98

69.99

70

70

70

70
70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70 70
70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70
70

70

70
70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70
70

70

70

70

70.
03

70.94

71.08

71.1

71.15

72.48

73.
28

74.38

74.43

75

75

75

75

75

75

7575

75
75

75
75

75
75

75

75
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75.
24

76.24

76.7

76.9

77
77

250

79.09

79.33

250

79.8

80

80
80

80

80

80

80

80
80

80

80

80

80.01

80.36

80.47

80.68

81.56

81.88
81.91

81.91

82.14

82.19

82.42

82.5

82.88

82.94

83.23

83.7

84.
02

84.32

84.51

84.
65

85 85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85 85

85

85

85

85

85

8585

85

85

85

85

85.02

85.07

85.
08

85.26
85.26

86.
0886.04

86.29

86.3
7

86.74

86.79

87.08 87.09 87.
51

87.69

87.73

88.06

88.06

88.06

88.0688.06

88.06

88.06

88.0688.06

88.06

88.06

88.06 88.06

88.06

88.
07

88.39

88.47

88.49

89.1

89.17

89.79

89.99

89.99

90

90

90

90

90 90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90.03

90.04

90.04

90.04

90.07

90.13
90.

27

90.
45

90.45

91.44

91.
58

91.
6

92.41

92.42

92.57

92.84

93.03

94

94.
27

94.39

95.01

95.01

95.93

96.43

96.56

96.93

97.28

97.61

97.81 97.8197.81 97.81

97.9997.99 97.99

97.9997.99 97.99 97.99

97.9997.99

97.99

97.99

97.99

989898 98 98

9898

98 98

98

98.28 98.59

98.
84

99.
11

99.18

99.
5

99.
5

99.
82

99.82

99.84

100100100

100

100 100

100

100 100

100

100.02 100.02

100.02

100.04

100
.1

100
.86

100.9

102
.08

101
.72

102
.43

102.44

103.87

107.43

108

109
.08

109.16

110
110110

110
.02

110.08

111.21

112.89

113.17

113.85

114.93

115.25

115.41

115.85

116.47

117.29

119.97

117.6

119
.96

119
.98

119.99

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120
.01

120.01

120.01

120.01

120
.02

120
.02

120
.03

120
.04

120
.12

120
.16

120
.18

120
.6

121.13

121.82

122

122.4

122.48

122.53

123
.88

124
.22

124
.22

124
.23

298.12

124.7

124.89

125
.57

298.45

126.03

127.15

127.86

128

128.41

128
.86

129.05

129.8

130
.11

130
.19

130
.26

131.8

131.87131.91

131.92

132 132
132

132

132

132
.25134

134

134.27

134.54

135.92

135.93

136
.39

136.89

138.42

138
.86

139.04

139
.21

139.64

139.87

139.94

139.96

140

140 140 140

140140

140

140

140

140 140140

140

140

140

140 140 140
.01

140
.01

140
.01

140
.01

140
.01

140
.01

140
.02

140
.03

140
.05

140
.08

140
.11

140
.13

140
.16

140
.19

140
.22

140
.24

140
.27

140
.3

140
.84

141.43

141.43

141
.6

141
.66

141.84

142.19

142
.48

142.51

142.87

143.2

143.25

143
.34

143
.37

143.56

143.88

398.94

144.21

144
.38

144
.42

144.55

145

145.07

145.19

145
.19

145.92

146
.01

146.1

146
.56

146
.85

147
.68

148.28

148
.52

148
.91

149
.11

149
.36

149.44

149.64

149
.7

149.8

149.86

150

150

150 150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150 150

150

150

150

150

150

150.01

150
.01

150.05

150.22

150
.28

150.41

150.59

150.78

150.95

151.13

151.31

151.99

151.99

151.99

151.99

151.99

151.99

151.99

152.35

152.41

153.49

153.53

153.77

154.46

154
.49

154
.76

155.2

155.27

165

156
.28

156.58

157.14

160

158.14

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

162
.52

162
.52

162
.52

162
.52

162
.52

162
.52

162.68

162
.68

162
.76

162
.83

162
.9

162
.97

163.05

164.75

164.91

165

165 165

165.41

165.48

167.17

167.94

171
.9

173.9

174.99

175

175

175.01

176.01

177.01

179.37

182
.74

185.96

187.62

189.01189.02

189
.97

192.98

196.01

197
.92

198198 198 198198

198

198

198

198

198

198

199.04

199.55
203.32

204
.4

207.72

208.95

209
.59

210
.02

218

239
.91

221
.73

222 223
.95

226.64

229.79

230.24

231.83

232.2

293.52

237.67

238.59

239.12

239.94

290

241
.47

243.74

264

264

264.08

264.09

290
.01

305
.99

325
.07

343.98

371

6-27-579
CITY OF EVANSVILLE

23.73 A

6-2
7-8

65
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
24

.24
 A

6-27-577
CITY OF EVANSVILLE

15.8 A

6-2
7-8

64
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
11

.73
 A

6-27-580
FORMECOLOGY FARMS LLC

3.01 A

6-2
7-3

16
.45

CI
TY

 O
F E

VA
NS

VI
LL

E

1.9
2 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

00
A

CI
TY

 O
F E

VA
NS

VI
LL

E

1.6
 A

6-27-580.002
FORMECOLOGY FARMS LLC

2.19 A

6-27-294.1135

GORMAN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

0.3 A

6-27-294.1035

HARNACK

HARNACK
0.4 A

6-27-316.35
JOHNSON
MARTIN

0.24 A

6-27-316.90
STEINMETZ
STEINMETZ

0.23 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

40
LIN

CI
CU

M
LIN

CI
CU

M
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-3

16
.59

TO
FT

E
0.2

4 A

6-27-316.31
MARTIN

0.24 A

6-27-958.2
ROSALES

0.6 A

6-27-294.1026

SCHRODER

SCHRODER

0.79 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

88
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

23
AD

AM
S

0.4
8 A

6-27-316.32
BROWN

0.24 A

6-27-316.34
MELAHN

0.24 A

6-27-316.39

SCHEMM

SCHEMM

0.57 A 6-2
7-3

16
.13

0
GA

ND
Y

GA
ND

Y
0.2

3 A

6-27-584.1
DENEEN
DENEEN

0.4 A

6-27-294.1118
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.22 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

17
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
2 A

6-27-316.140
WIDMYER
WIDMYER

0.29 A

6-2
7-3

16
.56

KL
EI

NF
EL

DT
ST

OE
VE

R
0.2

4 A

6-2
7-5

75
K'S

 CL
EA

N 
EA

TS
 &

 TR
EA

TS
 LL

C
0.6

 A

6-27-316.117
MALDONADO

0.36 A

6-27-316.28
WRHEL
0.36 A

6-2
7-3

16
.98

KR
UE

GE
R

SIL
BE

R
0.2

6 A

6-27-294.1125

MC DANIEL

MC DANIEL

0.34 A
6-2

7-5
67

BA
SS

O
0.3

 A

6-27-294.1133

QUINN
QUINN

0.33 A

6-27-316.96
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
0.29 A

6-27-316.125
WARDWELL
WARDWELL

0.28 A

6-2
7-3

16.
64

LE
IT

ZK
E

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-3

16
.66

BE
CK

ER
KA

RE
L

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

91
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-316.122
BOCKENSTEDT
BOCKENSTEDT

0.26 A

6-27-316.84
WOODWORTH INVESTMENTS LLC

0.49 A

6-27-294.1029

RETZLAFF-COX
COX
0.38 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

14
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
1 A

6-27-294.1019

OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.49 A

6-2
7-3

16
.36

9
NE

EL
EY

0.6
8 A

6-27-587
REDDERS JR

REDDERS
0.98 A

6-2
7-5

64
HU

NT
0.3

7 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

4
SW

AN
SO

N-
PE

TR
O

SW
AN

SO
N-

PE
TR

O
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

32
HU

IZ
EN

GA
0.3

3 A

6-27-294.1123

WESTBY

WESTBY
0.38 A

6-27-294.1120
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.27 A

6-2
7-2

94.
107

8
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC

0.3
6 A

6-27-316.87
REUTER

ANDRESEN
0.34 A

6-2
7-5

68
CA

RP
EN

TE
R

0.3
 A

6-27-316.38
BELOUNGY

0.4 A

6-27-316.141
THAO
0.28 A

6-2
7-3

16.
65

MA
YB

EE
 JR

 IR
RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

0.2
6 A

6-27-581
LEVIN
0.52 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

13
MO

NE
Y

BA
RK

ER
0.2

4 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

36
LIP

TO
W

0.2
8 A

6-27-958.5
JORGENSEN
JORGENSEN

0.65 A

6-27-562
BUTTCHEN

0.2 A

6-27-316.21
KLUEVER

0.24 A

6-27-294.1104

HAWLEY

HAWLEY
0.29 A

6-2
7-3

16
.67

LE
ISU

RE
LE

ISU
RE

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

37
PA

TO
N

PA
TO

N
0.2

5 A

6-27-316.43
CITY OF EVANSVILLE

1.36 A

6-27-294.1127

HORVATH

ZARTMAN
0.29 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

38
KO

RN
AU

S
KO

RN
AU

S
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

2
FR

AM
E

0.3
3 A

6-27-590
LEMA
0.3 A

6-27-582A
ERDMANN

0.5 A

6-27-589
LEEDER PROPERTIES LLC

0.56  A

6-27-316.24
SIES

0.27 A

6-27-294.1021
SEEMAN
SEEMAN

0.35 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

46
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.2
7 A

6-2
7-5

66
KN

UT
SO

N
0.4

2 A

6-2
7-3

16
.54

PE
RS

ON
S

PE
RS

ON
S

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

97
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-316.89
KELLAR
KELLAR

0.25 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

15
SC

HR
OE

DE
R

LE
SP

ER
AN

CE
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

79
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.5

1 A

6-27-294.1134

IBARRA

VALLADOLID

0.35 A

6-27-316.133
GILLITZER
GILLITZER

0.33 A

6-2
7-5

73
CR

UL
L

SA
NA

BR
IA

0.3
 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

86
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

6 A

6-27-316.36
MC GAW

0.24 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

99
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.2
6 A

6-27-958.3
STROBL INVESTMENTS LLC

0.65 A

6-2
7-9

58
.1C

FO
RW

AR
D 

IN
VE

ST
ME

NT
 PR

OP
ER

TI
ES

 LL
C

1 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

41
JO

RG
E

JO
RG

E
0.2

3 A

6-27-294.1103

OLSON
OLSON

0.26 A

6-2
7-8

40
GI

SH
NO

CK
 II

I
GI

SH
NO

CK
0.2

5 A

6-27-316.25
JULIAN
0.27 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

12
RO

GE
RS

RO
GE

RS
0.3

 A

6-2
7-3

16
.81

CA
RR

UT
HE

RS
CA

RR
UT

HE
RS

0.3
 A

6-2
7-3

16
.61

JTL
LB

 RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
0.2

6 A

6-27-316.123
AVERY
AVERY
0.28 A

6-27-316.124
GAREY
0.24 A

6-27-316.135
ROETTGER
ROETTGER

0.28 A

6-27-294.1080
PINE KNOLL FARMS OF EVANSVILLE INC

0.36 A

6-2
7-2

94.
102

4
WIELO

CH
WIELO

CH
0.6

2 A

6-27-316.29
ARDISSON
MEREDITH

0.27 A

6-27-316.40

RITTER

RITTER
0.38 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

94
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-316.119
NANDORY
MUELLER

0.26 A

6-2
7-5

76
.2

HA
LL

 II
0.3

 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

71
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
2 A

6-2
7-3

16
.13

1
SC

HN
AB

EL
0.2

2 A

6-2
7-3

16.
99

PR
ES

ER
VA

TIO
N I

NV
ES

TM
EN

TS
 LL

C

0.2
6 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

45
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.5
7 A

6-27-294.1108
BLUMER
BLUMER

0.44 A

6-27-578
BUTTCHEN

1 A

6-27-316.95
THYM
THYM
0.26 A

6-27-316.137
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

0.29 A

6-2
7-2

94.
104

3
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.4
 A

6 -27-316 .1 39
EM E R SO N  FA M IL Y R EV  L IV I N G  T R U S T

0.28  A

6-2
7-8

44
FIS

HE
R

1.0
5 A

6-27-316.85A
STOUGHTON HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION INC

1.23 A

6-27-294.1121
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.37 A

6-2
7-3

16
.41

JO
HN

SO
N

JO
HN

SO
N

0.2
9 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

0
PU

LL
AR

-SU
LL

IV
AN

FO
RS

MO
0.2

6 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

13
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
1 A

6-27-294.1085
PINE KNOLL FARMS OF EVANSVILLE INC

0.36  A

6-27-294.1025

BRUSBERG

BRUSBERG

0.98 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

90
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-294.1136

JAEDIKE

JAEDIKE
0.31 A

6-2
7-3

16.
370

HU
RL

EY
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E L

IV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.4
7 A

6-27
-294

.111
7

OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.29
 A

6-27-316.118
KUEHL
KUEHL
0.26 A

6-2
7-2

94.
108

1
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.4

9 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

93
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-316.142
ARTHUR
ARTHUR

0.37 A

6-2
7-3

16
.57

HA
TL

EN
0.2

4 A

6-27-958.1B1
COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS LLP

0.51 A

6-27-294.1101
PAAR

0.32 A

6-27-294.1033
KRAUSKRAUS0.47 A

6-27-294.1031
WOLF II

WOLF
0.3 A

6-27-294.1027

JOBE
JOBE
0.56 A

6-2
7-3

16
.12

9
SC

HU
LT

Z
SC

HU
LT

Z
0.2

3 A

6-27-316.22
BINGHAM
BINGHAM

0.24 A

6-27-294.1030

WISKES LIVING TRUST

0.32 A

6-27-592
BEGOLLI
BEGOLLI

0.75 A

6-2
7-3

16
.62

CA
RL

SO
N

CA
RL

SO
N

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-5

71
WO

OD
AR

D
PE

NA 0.3
 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

22
GE

NT
RY

WH
IT

E J
R

0.3
1 A

6-27-294.1105

RUDSER

RUDSER
0.36 A

6-27
-294

.104
4

OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.67
 A

6-27-583
GOLZ

0.2 A

6-27-316.33
ERICKSON

0.24 A

6-2
7-3

16
.58

BU
RK

HA
LT

ER
0.2

4 A

6-2
7-3

16
.37

1
HU

RL
EY

 RE
VO

CA
BL

E L
IV

IN
G 

TR
US

T
0.4

4 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

00
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.2
9 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

16
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
1 A

6-27-316.82
STADLER ENTERPRISES LLC

0.45 A

6-27-316.26
GALLAGHER

ANDREWS
0.34 A

6-27-294.1126

VON ALLMEN

0.32 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

96
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-316.134
PAYNTER
PAYNTER

0.28 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

5
PE

TE
RS

EN
PE

TE
RS

EN
0.2

9 A

6-27-316.121
STENCEL
STENCEL

0.28 A

6-27-584
MILLER
PRITZL

0.4 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

69
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
2 A

6-27-294.1132

DOBBS
DOBBS

0.29 A

6-27-316.93
STACY
STACY
0.26 A

6-27-580.001
GISHNOCK III

GISHNOCK
0.75 A

6-2
7-3

16
.53

PL
ISK

A
PL

ISK
A

0.2
8 A

6-27-294.1122
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.33 A

6-27-294.1131
BOLL
BOLL
0.32 A

6-27-294.1119
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.23 A

6-27-316.126
JENSEN REVOCABLE TRUST

0.31 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

87
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

98
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.2
8 A

6-2
7-5

70
HE

GE
R

0.3
 A

6-2
7-5

74
KL

AH
N

KL
IT

ZM
AN

0.3
 A

6-27-316.136
EGNER
EGNER
0.28 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

92
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

7 A

6-27-316.23
ANTONETTI
ANTONETTI

0.24 A

6-27-958.1B2
COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS LLP

0.49 A

6-27-316.120
OTT

ANDERSON-OTT
0.24 A

6-2
7-5

60
MI

LZ
MI

LZ
0.2

 A

6-2
7-3

16.
60

MA
HO

NE
Y

MA
HO

NE
Y

0.2
4 A

6-27-294.1034

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
0.72 A

6-27-316.37
ALDERMAN
ALDERMAN

0.24 A

6-27-316.92
MARTIN

0.25 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

15
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
1 A

6-27-294.1028
CAPAUL
CAPAUL

0.45 A

6-2
7-3

16.
80

TU
RE

K
0.2

7 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

68
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.2
7 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

95
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

3
LO

KR
AN

TZ
LO

KR
AN

TZ
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

7
CI

TY
 O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E

0.9
1 A

6-27-316.138
GUZMAN
GUZMAN

0.28 A

6-27
-294

.111
6

OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.29
 A

6-2
7-5

76
.1

HA
RR

IS
HA

RR
IS

0.3
1 A

6-2
7-3

16
.13

2
SO

BE
SK

I
0.2

2 A

6-2
7-3

16
.97

O 
CO

NN
OR

0.3
3 A

6-2
7-3

16
.12

7
O 

BR
IE

N
0.2

5 A

6-27-294.1129

PRESTON

HAYWARD
0.28 A6-27-294.1109

REUTER
REUTER

0.36 A

6-27-864.1
ANDONEGUI
ANDONEGUI

0.32 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

42
PA

QU
IN

PA
QU

IN
0.2

7 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

14
BA

UM
AN

0.2
3 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

70
OL

SE
N 

LIV
IN

G 
TR

US
T

0.3
2 A

6-2
7-5

69
CH

RI
ST

EN
SE

N
0.3

 A

6-2
7-2

94
.11

06
CL

IFT
ON

BA
SC

O
0.4

 A

6-27-316.88
HEBRON

0.25 A

6-2
7-8

64
.2

AL
LE

N
AL

LE
N

0.7
8 A

6-2
7-3

16
.68

NA
TR

OP
WU

RT
Z

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-3

16
.42

KU
SSL

ER
0.3

1 A

6-27-594
MERRITT

0.3 A

6-2
7-2

94
.10

39
KN

AP
P J

R
KN

AP
P

0.2
3 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

1
RO

SS
IT

ER
-TR

UJ
ILL

O
0.2

6 A

6-2
7-2

94.
10

89
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VI

LL
E I

NC
0.3

2 A

6-27-294.1000B
CITY OF EVANSVILLE

1.3 A

6-27-316.30
PATON
0.27 A

6-27-563
QUINN
0.84 A

6-27-316.27
SENTY
SENTY
0.28 A

6-27-294.1020

SHOTLIFF

0.32 A

6-27-316.91
AHNER
AHNER
0.26 A

6-2
7-5

65
KL

UG
KL

UG 0.2
 A

6-27-294.1130

GORMAN

GORMAN
0.35 A

6-27-294.1128

BESSIRE

0.28 A

6-27-294.1018
OLSEN LIVING TRUST

0.49 A

6-2
7-3

16
.55

TO
MA

SZ
EW

SK
I

TO
MA

SZ
EW

SK
I

0.2
4 A

6-27-294.1111
PAGENKOPF
PAGENKOPF

0.32 A

6-27-316.83
STADLER ENTERPRISES LLC

0.44 A

6-27-294.1102
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

0.35 A

6-2
7-3

16
.10

6
BA

BI
SH

SIE
ME

RS
-BA

BI
SH

0.3
 A

6-2
7-3

16
.12

8
ST

RE
BE

R
ST

RE
BE

R
0.2

3 A

6-2
7-5

72
HE

SS
0.3

 A

6 -27 -294 .1 110

N YHUS  RE VOC A BLE  L IV ING  TRUS T

0.31  A

6-2
7-3

16
.63

ED
QU

IST
ED

QU
IST

0.2
4 A

6-2
7-2

94.
108

4
PIN

E K
NO

LL
 FA

RM
S O

F E
VA

NS
VIL

LE
 IN

C

0.4
8 A

January 1, 2023

Section

City
of

Evansville

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.4 10

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

26 NW

26 NW

Town of  Union

26 NE

26 SW

27 
NE

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


